
National Name Phone Email Address
Head of Commercial Broker Janelle Pearce 0437 590 941 jpearce@westpac.com.au
National Strategic Partnerships Executive Angelina Bernal 0481 282 838 Angelina.Bernal@westpac.com.au
Relationship Executive, Operations Lynne Lewis 0432 859 408 lynne.lewis@westpac.com.au
National Operations Manager Milton Urriste 0429 564 702 murriste@westpac.com.au
Relationship Executive, Strategic Partnerships Noni Rota 0466 489 195 nrota@westpac.com.au

NSW
State Manager NSW/ACT/VIC/TAS Joel Roberts 0408 220 821 jroberts@westpac.com.au
Senior Business Development Manager - Westpac Ash Chawla 0437 471 416 ash.chawla@westpac.com.au
Senior Business Development Manager - Westpac Richa Bhargava 0457 515 475 rbhargava@westpac.com.au
Senior Business Development Manager - Westpac Louis Chau 0403 684 354 louis.chau@westpac.com.au
Senior Business Development  Manager - St George John Dorigato 0403 855 471 dorigatoj@stgeorge.com.au
Senior Business Development  Manager - St George Aaron Stubley 0403 940 071 aaron.stubley@stgeorge.com.au

QLD
State Manager QLD/SA/NT Glenn Howlett 0407 744 658 ghowlett@westpac.com.au
Senior Business Development Manager - Westpac Wesley Wall 0448 942 706 wwall@westpac.com.au
Senior Business Development Manager - Westpac Helen Catalano 0479 194 483 hcatalano@westpac.com.au
Senior Business Development Manager - Westpac & St George 
Regional – Toowoomba – Central and North QLD Annette  Brieschke 0466 514 574 abrieschke@westpac.com.au

VIC/TAS
Senior Business Development Manager - Westpac Rajiv Khanna 0414 869 155 rkhanna@westpac.com.au

Senior Business Development Manager - Westpac Patricia Sabbadin 0408 171 355 psabbadin@westpac.com.au

Senior Business Development Manager - Westpac Georgie Parkinson 0466 396 917 gparkinson@westpac.com.au

Senior Business Development  Manager - Bank of Melbourne George Vakirtzis 0410 442 984 vakirtzisg@bankofmelbourne.com.au

SA/NT
Senior Business Development Manager - Westpac Phil Mullen 0466479550 pmullen@westpac.com.au
Senior Business Development  Manager - BankSA Phil Greco 0466 348 362 phil.greco@banksa.com.au

WA
State Manager Mark Harold 0400 247 317 mharold@westpac.com.au
Senior Business Development Manager - Westpac Shane Phillips 0435 351 585 sphillips@westpac.com.au 

Commissions - St George National Head Office commissions@stgeorge.com.au
Commissions - Westpac National Head Office businesscommissions@westpac.com.au

Accreditation Applications National Head Office
commercialbroker-WBC-STG-BOM-
BSA@westpac.com.au

Other Email Contacts

Level 11, Tower Two Intl Towers, 200 Barangaroo 
Avenue, Barangaroo, 2000, NSW

Level 13, 123 Eagle Street, Brisbane, 4000, QLD

Level 3, 123 St Georges Terrace, Perth, 6000, WA

Level 5, 97 King William Street, Adelaide, 5000, SA

Level 9, 150 Collins Street, Melbourne, 3000, VIC


